
Part#: C44APGP4800ZE0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 8UF 5% 1.2KVDC RADIAL

RFQ

Part#: C44AMGP5300ZA0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 30UF 5% 850VDC RADIAL

RFQ

Part#: C44ASGP4400ZA0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 4UF 5% 1.5KVDC RADIAL

RFQ

Part#: C44AHGP6100ZA0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 100UF 5% 600VDC SCREW

RFQ

Part#: C44AJGR5750ZA0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 75UF 5% 700VDC RADIAL

RFQ

Part#: C44APFP4500ZB0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 5UF 5% 1.2KVDC SCREW

RFQ

Part#: C44AJFP5150ZB0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 15UF 5% 700VDC RADIAL

RFQ

Part#: C44AHGP5750ZA0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 75UF 5% 600VDC SCREW

RFQ

Part#: C44APFP4400ZA0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 4UF 5% 1.2KVDC RADIAL

RFQ

Part#: C44APGP5100ZE0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 10UF 5% 1.2KVDC RADIAL

RFQ

Part#: C44AJFP5200ZD0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 20UF 5% 700VDC RADIAL

RFQ

Part#: C44AHGP5700ZA0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 70UF 5% 600VDC RADIAL

RFQ

Part#: C44AMLP5200ZA0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 20UF 5% 850VDC HARMONIC

RFQ

Part#: C44AMGP5500ZA0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 50UF 5% 850VDC RADIAL

RFQ

Part#: C44AJFP4500ZA0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 5UF 5% 700VDC RADIAL

RFQ

Part#: C44AMFP5100ZD0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 10UF 5% 850VDC RADIAL

RFQ

Part#: C44APFP4150ZA0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 1.5UF 5% 1.2KVDC RADIAL

RFQ

Part#: C44ARFP4110ZA0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 1.1UF 5% 1400VDC GP

RFQ

Part#: C44AMFP4600ZA0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 6UF 5% 850VDC RADIAL

RFQ

Part#: C44AJGR6100ZA0J Manufacturers: KEMET

Description: CAP FILM 100UF 5% 700VDC RADIAL

RFQ

KEMET C44AMGP5200ZA0J C44AMGP5200ZA0J distributor C44AMGP5200ZA0J supplier C44AMGP5200ZA0J price

C44AMGP5200ZA0J download datasheet C44AMGP5200ZA0J datasheet C44AMGP5200ZA0J stock buy C44AMGP5200ZA0J

KEMET C44AMGP5200ZA0J Kemet [MIL] C44AMGP5200ZA0J

C44AMGP5200ZA0J

Part Number C44AMGP5200ZA0J Manufacturer KEMET

Description CAP FILM 20UF 5% 850VDC RADIAL Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 3134 pcs Data sheet
Power Film Capacitors Catalog

C44A Series

Category Capacitors Voltage Rating - DC 850V

Voltage Rating - AC 450V Tolerance ±5%

Termination Threaded, Male Size / Dimension 2.559" Dia (65.00mm)

Series C44A Ratings -

Packaging Bulk Package / Case Radial, Can

Other Names
399-17288 
44AMGP5200ZA0J 
C44AMGP5200ZA0J-ND

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C

Mounting Type Chassis, Stud Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 24 Weeks Lead Spacing 0.878" (22.30mm)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Height - Seated (Max) 4.055" (103.00mm)

Features - ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 6 mOhms

Dielectric Material Polypropylene (PP), Metallized Detailed Description 20µF Film Capacitor 450V 850V Polypropylene (PP), Metallized Radial, Can

Capacitance 20µF Applications General Purpose

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all KEMET series electronic components. We have 3134 pieces of KEMET C44AMGP5200ZA0J in stock available

now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for C44AMGP5200ZA0J
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C44AMGP5200ZA0J Details PDF

Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy C44AMGP5200ZA0J with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

C44AMGP5200ZA0J Lead free / RoHS Compliant

KEMET Hong Kong

CAP FILM 20UF 5% 850VDC RADIAL DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Power Film Capacitors Catalog

C44A Series
 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AMGP5200ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AMGP5200ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/fd/C4ATGBU4220A1DJ.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/8a/C44APFP4150ZA0J.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6159390.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/fd/C4ATGBU4220A1DJ.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/8a/C44APFP4150ZA0J.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Capacitors.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44APGP4800ZE0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44APGP4800ZE0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5618081.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AMGP5300ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AMGP5300ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5586397.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44ASGP4400ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44ASGP4400ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6010640.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AHGP6100ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AHGP6100ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/358199.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AJGR5750ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AJGR5750ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2127545.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44APFP4500ZB0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44APFP4500ZB0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5775231.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AJFP5150ZB0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AJFP5150ZB0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2178522.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AHGP5750ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AHGP5750ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5692804.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44APFP4400ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44APFP4400ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6359095.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44APGP5100ZE0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44APGP5100ZE0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1616544.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AJFP5200ZD0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AJFP5200ZD0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6676098.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AHGP5700ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AHGP5700ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5232693.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AMLP5200ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AMLP5200ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5235277.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AMGP5500ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AMGP5500ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3553970.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AJFP4500ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AJFP4500ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4931459.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AMFP5100ZD0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AMFP5100ZD0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/342473.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44APFP4150ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44APFP4150ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/106682.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44ARFP4110ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44ARFP4110ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4573623.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AMFP4600ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AMFP4600ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1204429.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AJGR6100ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/KEMET/C44AJGR6100ZA0J.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/KEMET.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1111470.htm
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